CENTRE FOR

TRAUM% Q) Bartsand The London

SCIENCE

School of Medicine and Dentistry

Saving life, Rebuilding lives

Major Injury & Trauma Research

A Centre for Trauma Sciences Event for Patients and the Public

Tuesday 11 September 2018 - Old Library, Garrod Building, Turner St

15:30

16:00

16:15

16:30

16:45

17:00

17815

17:30

17:45

London E1 2AD
Tea & Registration

What is Trauma? Why bother with Research?
(Professor Karim Brohi)

Trauma Systems: the chain of survival
(Dr Elaine Cole)

How is that ethical? Clinical research with the severely injured
(Claire Rourke)

Science of the Bleeding Obvious! A decade of research
success (Dr Ross Davenport)

Break

Why be an advocate for clinical research? What'’s in it for
you? (Ngawai Moss)

How lay advisors advance trauma care and science
(James Piercy)

Q&A session with panel, followed by:

Drinks reception

There will also be stands by Barts Charity, AfterTrauma, and displays of
information and interactive games from our recent public engagement

activities.



