



## Major Injury & Trauma Research

## A Centre for Trauma Sciences Event for Patients and the Public

## Tuesday 11 September 2018 - Old Library, Garrod Building, Turner St London E1 2AD

15:30	Tea & Registration
16:00	What is Trauma? Why bother with Research? (Professor Karim Brohi)
16:15	Trauma Systems: the chain of survival (Dr Elaine Cole)
16:30	How is that ethical? Clinical research with the severely injured (Claire Rourke)
16:45	Science of the Bleeding Obvious! A decade of research success (Dr Ross Davenport)
17:00	Break
17:15	Why be an advocate for clinical research? What's in it for you? (Ngawai Moss)
17:30	How lay advisors advance trauma care and science (James Piercy)
17:45	Q&A session with panel, followed by:

## **Drinks reception**

There will also be stands by Barts Charity, AfterTrauma, and displays of information and interactive games from our recent public engagement activities.